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ER- Essential reappear.

The result of the following candidates of
Geology) — (M.Sc.

Integrated (B.Sc.

Geology) Part V (IX Semester) Examination

is shown hereunder:-

21211

21212

21213

21217

21220

21221

21223

21227

21228

21230

21231

21232

AAKASH GUPTA

ADITYA NARAYAN MAURAY

AJAY SHUKLA

ARPIT KUMAR
S/0 ASHOK KUMAR

GAURAV KUMAR SOY
GOVIND KUMAR

S/0 RAVENDRA SINGH
MOHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN
PARUL SHUKLA (W)
PIYUSH KUMAR SINGH
RAHUL GOKLANI
RASHMI SAINI (W)

RIPUNJAY PANDEY

Sem.-1X-369/7450

Sem.-1X-285/450
Sem.-V11-339/600

Sem.-1X-317/450

Sem.-1X-366/450

Sem.-1X-ER-902

Sem.-VII-ER-704

Sem.-1X-ER-902

Sem.-1X-374/450

Sem.-1X-319/450

Sem.-1X-362/450

Sem.-1X-281/450

Sem.-1X-324/450

Sem.-1X-343/450

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Roll No. Name of Candidate Result
 HANS RAJ COLLEGE
21233 SACHIN SHARMA Sem.-1X-308/450
21234 SAAGAR ARUN BHATIA Sem.-1X-363/450
21235 SAURABH KUMAR Sem_-1X-282/450
Sem-V11-347/600
21236 SAURAV JAISWAL Sem._-1X-303/450
Sem.-VII-ER-704
21237 SHIVAM JAISWAL Sem.-1X-346/450
21239 SIDHARTHA GUPTA Sem.-1X-331/450
21240 SONAL JANAGAL (W) Sem.-1X-372/450
21242 SURYAA ARUN BHATIA Sem._-1X-363/450
21243 SWAMI NATH Sem_-1X-324/450
JUBILEE HALL
21244 TUSHAR PANDEY Sem.-1X-391/450

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS) qw&i;@%&¥u
DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)
Delhi, the 17 January, 2019.

-: DISCLAIMER :-
The result displayed is subject to

discrepancy is noticed.

correction, if any
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